
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology ll Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine
Design) examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester
Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025is

declared as under -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

lndustrial Robotics

Advanced Mechanical Vibrations

Robotics Lab

Test & Optimization Lab ll

Advanced Fluid Engineering

Total Quality Management

Measurement and Control

Robot Dynamics and Control

Event Based Control

MMElCO2

MMElCO4

MMElLO4

MMElLO2

MME3COl

MME2E54

MME1E34

MEE1072

MEE1076

Sr. No.RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 324106101 Saurabh Bhatt

2 324106102AlshifaSiraj

3 324106103U Raja Loknath

4 324106104|shu Bhagat

1 5 324406101Manichelvan S

+ 6 324406102Suprabha Das

7 324406103YogeshKumar

Binod Bhatt

SirajAhmad

U Rajashekar

Ajit Raj

Suresh Kumar S

Uma Pada Das

Dayanand

8.0500

9.4000

8.6500

7.0500

Re. MMElC04 (End)

6.2750

6.22s0

8.07s0

9.2000

8.5250

6.9125

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.3625

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: lJuly-2025


