National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Date: 1-July-2025

Sr. No.	. Subjects		Cod	e No.
1	Industrial Robotics		MME1C02	
2	Advanced Mechanical Vibra		MME1C04	
3	Robotics Lab		MME1L04	
4	Test & Optimization Lab II		MME1L02	
5	Advanced Fluid Engineerin		MME3C01	
6	Total Quality Management		MME2E54	
7	Measurement and Control		MME1E34	
8	Robot Dynamics and Contr		MEE1072	
9	Event Based Control		MEE1076	
Sr. No.	.Roll No. Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	324106101 Saurabh Bhatt	Binod Bhatt	8.0500	8.0750
2	324106102 Alshifa Siraj	Siraj Ahmad	9.4000	9.2000
3	324106103U Raja Loknath	U Rajashekar	8.6500	8.5250
4	324106104 Ishu Bhagat	Ajit Raj	7.0500	6.9125
× 5	324406101 Manichelvan S	Suresh Kumar S	Re. MME1C04 (End)	RL (L)
+6	324406102 Suprabha Das	Uma Pada Das	6.2750	RL (L)
7	324406103 Yogesh Kumar	Dayanand	6.2250	6.3 <mark>6</mark> 25

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

nation)

Faculty In-charge

(Examination) 13. Rout 201107/2025 Anuel 01/07/2025